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

rock mostly done, 
large fenced yard, 
full dry basement. 
Next to Pine Lake.

COMING 
SOON

3 APA and 
Town approved 

lots across 
from

E Caroga Lake! 
2-8+ acres, 
1-3+ acres

STEWARTS 
LANDING
$79,900

 10 Acres and 
sturdy 3 BR 
house with 

huge garage! 
Big living 

room, eat in 
kitchen. Full 
Basement.

PINE LAKE 
PARK!

122 
WOODPECKER 

LANE  
Buy now and move 

in this summer! 
$1900/year lot rent 

covers water, sewer, 
walk to the lake! 
Totally renovated 

3BR/1BA with cute 
2nd cottage for
overflow guests.

CAROGA LAKE! $328,000
One owner custom built 4BR/3BA beauty on 6+ Acres. amaz-
ing attention to detail, cherry & tile floors, gourmet kitchen, 

master suite, full walk out basement too much to list!

LAND!
Stratford
$38,000
29 Acres 
borders 

State forest 
and Ayers 

Creek

NEW

COOPERSTOWN AREA LAND!!
13 ACRES

CRONKHITE ROAD
$19,900!  

Level land, easy to farm or build

NEW

LAKEFRONT
PROPERTIES
NEEDED!!!
BUYERS
WAITING!!!

BLEECKER! 
Off the grid living 

w/ 70+ acres!!
Cute Cottage runs 

on generator, 
perfect hunting 
or camping get 

away.

BLEECKER!
90+ Acres!! Big parcel!! Water, 

woods and ready for your house or 
get away!!

C

o

m

in

g

 

S

o

o

n

!

224 ACRES!!!
ONLY 

$149,900  
Amazing Offering! 

On Fisher Rd. 
Perfect for a 

hunting lodge or 
Private Homestead 
on one of the FEW 
LARGE Tracts of 
land in Caroga 
Lake!! Elec & 

Phone at the road!

S

O

L

D

NEW

MT. LAKE
$259,900
 3BR/2BA 

Lakefront home 
on quiet Mt. 

Lake. Move in 
ready.

Fish from
your dock.

NEW
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  Phone: 315-219-5990  Fax: 315-219-5991

28 W. Main Street
2nd Floor

Mohawk, NY 13407
www.accentbrokerage.com

Rebecca Smith - R.E. Broker
Kelly Jackson - R.E. Salesperson
James Caiola - R.E. Salesperson

Brenda Parker - R.E. Salesperson
Lorene Prenderville - R.E. Salesperson

Erin Dibble - R.E. Salesperson 

New Listing 600 Westwood Dr 
Herkimer

This ranch home is 
adorable.. Features lvr 
with hardwood floors, 
eat in kitchen, 2 bed-

rooms with hardwood 
floors, full bath and walk 

in pantry. The basement has a family room, laundry area 
along with a 1/4 bath. one car attached garage. Beautiful sun-
room that overlooks the yard. This could be your new home. 

Call for your appointment. Prequalified buyers only.

New Listing 2980 Mohawk St. 
Paris

Come put your own touches 
on this cute 3 bdr 1 bath 
home with lvr and eat in 

kitchen. Laundry is located 
in closet off kitchen. Nice 
size yard, large driveway, 

attached garage. Utilities are not on. Being sold as is as seen. 
Proof of funds required. Seller will not entertain any offers 

until the house has been listed on the market 10 days.

1958 State Route 5s, Little Falls
Beautiful double wide 
mobile home on 10.2 
country acres that sits 

back off the road. Open 
floor plan for kitchen that 
features breakfast bar to 
dining area and FMR W/

fireplace. There is also a formal dining room and nice large 
living room. Large master bedroom with master bath and 
walk in closet. 2 additional bedrooms along with another 

full bath. Off the kitchen is the laundry room and half 
bath. Sliding glass doors lead to deck and pool. Nice 2 car 

detached garage. This is a must see.

3738 State Route 5, Schuyler
Super conve-
nient location 
for this afford-
able home. 2 

possibly 3 BRs, 
1 bath, LR, DR, 
kitchen. Come 

and check it 
out put your 
own personal 

touches on it and make it your own. 

29 Bridge St, Middleville
Commercial 

property on busy 
Route 28. Start 
your business 

here or use it for 
an investment 

property. Along 
with the store front there are 3 apartments, 2 two 

bedroom upstairs and a one bedroom down.

25 Green St, Mohawk 
Affordable 2 

family home in 
a nice village 

location. Both 
apartments are 

1BR, 1 bath. 
Tenants are 

month to month 
and utilities are separate. Plenty of parking plus yard. 

Come out and take a look!

Many homeowners have lofty goals for their homes. Such
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